
7. melléklet az 1/2020. (II.17.) önkormányzati rendelethez

forintban

Havi adat Halmozott Havi adat Halmozott
Január 4 200 361 4 200 361 4 159 230 4 159 230
Február 4 828 199 9 028 560 4 525 000 8 684 230
Március 13 596 000 22 624 560 14 200 368 22 884 598
Április 5 000 596 27 625 156 6 005 234 28 889 832
Május 5 694 582 33 319 738 6 124 820 35 014 652
Június 5 364 700 38 684 438 6 248 127 41 262 779
Július 5 236 900 43 921 338 7 160 000 48 422 779
Augusztus 5 476 000 49 397 338 7 360 455 55 783 234
Szeptember 13 158 000 62 555 338 6 859 000 62 642 234
Október 5 239 458 67 794 796 5 800 530 68 442 764
November 4 850 266 72 645 062 5 113 000 73 555 764
December 6 259 800 78 904 862 5 349 098 78 904 862
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